Kangaroo (Parent-Tot):
18 months to 3-years-old ($49)

Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

5:50-6:20 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
9:45-10:15 a.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:00 a.m.

Leaping Lions & Mighty Monkeys:
3 to 5-years-old ($66)

Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

5:00-5:40 p.m.
5:40-6:20 p.m.
6:25-7:05 p.m.
9:45-10:25 a.m.

10:25-11:05 a.m.

5:00-5:40 p.m.
5:40-6:20 p.m.
6:25-7:05 p.m.
9:00-9:40 a.m.
9:45-10:25 a.m.

10:25-11:05 a.m.

Shooting Stars:

Entering Kindergarten ($72)

Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

4:00-4:55 p.m.
5:00-5:55 p.m.
6:00-6:55 p.m.
5:00-5:55 p.m.
6:10-7:05 p.m.
9:00-9:55 a.m.

10:00-10:55 a.m.

Rising Stars:

6 and 7-years-old ($72)

Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

5:00-5:55 p.m.
6:00-6:55 p.m.
6:00-6:55 p.m.
6:10-7:05 p.m.
9:00-9:55 a.m.

10:00-10:55 a.m.

**Prices reflect a three week session

Gym Stars:

8-years-old & up ($72)

Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

4:00-4:55 p.m.
5:00-5:55 p.m.
6:00-6:55 p.m.
5:00-5:55 p.m.
6:00-6:55 p.m.
6:10-7:05 p.m.
10:00-10:55 a.m.

Flippers Tumbling:
7 to 9-years-old ($72)

Monday

Wednesday
Saturday

7:05-8:00 p.m.
7:05-8:00 p.m.
9:00-9:55 a.m.

Twisters Tumbling:
7 to 9-years-old-Placement Only ($72)

Monday

7:05-8:00 p.m.

Level 1-3 Tumbling:
10-years-old and over ($72)

Monday
Wednesday

7:05-8:00 p.m.
7:05-8:00 p.m.

Level 3-5 Tumbling:
Placement Only ($72)

Tuesday

8:00-8:55 p.m.

NINﬂﬁﬂNE

Lil’ Ninjas:

Boys 4 to 5-years-old ($66)

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday

1:00-1:40 p.m.
5:00-5:40 p.m.
5:45-6:25 p.m.
9:00-9:40 a.m.

School Age (SA) Ninjas:
Boys 6 to 7-years-old ($69)

Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday

5:00-5:45 p.m.
5:45-6:30 p.m.
9:40-10:25 a.m.

School Age (SA) Ninjas:
Boys 8 to 11-years-old ($69)

Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

6:30-7:15 p.m.
6:10-6:55 p.m.
10:25-11:10 a.m.




